Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michaela Shipley - (799365) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

31.27
1:23.75

48.76

39.58

40.48

1:30.11

1:27.40

to LC

31.90
1:24.70

49.40

40.10

41.00

1:31.00

1:27.40

SC WA
Pts

394
215

196

233

242

226

270

Date

23/08/14
16/12/12
22/06/14

20/10/13

22/06/14

20/10/13

03/03/13

Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
CMKSC 7th Annual Christmas Cracker

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Bletchley
Milton Keynes

Leighton
Buzzard

Milton Keynes

Leighton
Buzzard

Luton

License

NE4499
SE2767
SE4281

ER3759

SE4281

ER3759

CC3022
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