Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michaela Shipley - (799365) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.27	31.90	394	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield	NE4499	3
100 Freestyle	1:23.75	1:24.70	215	16/12/12	CMKSC 7th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	SE2767	3
50 Breaststroke	48.76	49.40	196	22/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	SE4281	3
50 Butterfly	39.58	40.10	233	20/10/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	ER3759	4
50 Backstroke	40.48	41.00	242	22/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	SE4281	3
100 Backstroke	1:30.11	1:31.00	226	20/10/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	ER3759	4
100 Individual Medley	1:27.40	1:27.40	270	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	CC3022	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS